the

Financial Assistance

is available for those

in need. Contact the
Y for more info.

YMCA
Member

Nonmember

Y Member Reg

Nonmember Reg

Ages

Season Dates

Season
Information

No .
Programming

2024 TINY PROS CALENDAR

SOCCER

Kol 4

SN\

BASKETBALL

/ft\\

OLLEYBALL

SPEED:& |

—

AGILITY

Y

TM-BALL/.

Ty

T—_’_

< £

ALL K4IIDS

“‘\

A“‘
BASKETBALL

A\ L4

O

HLTSUES

|

$35

$35

$30

$35

$35

$35

$35

$35

$35

$60

$60

$55

$60

$60

$60

$60

$60

$60

12/18-1/1

1/22-2/5

2/26-3/11

4/1-4/15

5/6-5/20

6/24-7/8 ||7/29-8/12|| 9/2-9/16 ||10/7-10/21

12/22-1/1 1/26-2/5 || 3/1-3/11 4/5-4/15 ||5/10-5/20|| 6/28-7/8 8/2-8/12 9/6-9/16 ||10/11-10/21

2-5 Years || 2-5 Years|| 2-5 Years || 2-5 Years || 2-5 Years || 2-5 Years || 2-5 Years || 2-5 Years || 2-5 Years
Jan 2- Feb 6- Mar 12- Apr 16- May 21- Jul 9- Aug 13- Sept 17- Oct 22-
Feb 2 Mar 7 Apr 11 ay 16 June 20 Aug 8 Sept 12 Oct 17 Nov 21

Tues 10-10:45am
or
Thurs 2-2:45pm

Tues 10-1 0:4531J

or
Thurs 2-2:45pm

Tues 10-1 0:4Saml
or
Thurs 2-2:45pm

Tues 10-1 0:4Saml
or
Thurs 2-2:45pm

Tues 10-10:45am
or
Thurs 2-2:45pm

Tues 10-10:45am
or
Thurs 2-2:45pm

Tues 10-10:45am
or
Thurs 2-2:45pm

Tues 10-10:45am
or
Thurs 2-2:45pm

Tues 10-10:45am
or
Thurs 2-2:45pm

March 26 & 28

For more information contact: DC Martinez, Sports Director 307.234.9187 dcmartinez@casperfamilyymca.org

Tiny Pros is a parent-child interactive program designed to teach basic sports skills, coordination,
socialization, and of course FUN! Register your Tiny Pro and they can burn off some energy at the Y!



