

YMCA OF NATRONA COUNTY 2024 TINY PROS CALENDAR

Financial Assistance is available for those in need. Contact the Y for more info.	SOCCER	BASKETBALL	VOLLEYBALL	SPEED & AGILITY	T-BALL/	FLAG FOOTBALL	ALL KIDS BIKE	BASKETBALL	GYMNASTICS
YMCA Member	\$35	\$35	\$30	\$35	\$35	\$35	\$35	\$35	\$35
Nonmember	\$60	\$60	\$55	\$60	\$60	\$60	\$60	\$60	\$60
Y Member Reg Nonmember Reg	12/18-1/1 12/22-1/1	1/22-2/5 1/26-2/5	2/26-3/11 3/1-3/11	4/1-4/15 4/5-4/15	5/6-5/20 5/10-5/20	6/24-7/8 6/28-7/8	7/29-8/12 8/2-8/12	9/2-9/16 9/6-9/16	10/7-10/21
Ages	2-5 Years								
Season Dates	Jan 2- Feb 2	Feb 6- Mar 7	Mar 12- Apr 11	Apr 16- May 16	May 21- June 20	Jul 9- Aug 8	Aug 13- Sept 12	Sept 17- Oct 17	Oct 22- Nov 21
Season Information	Tues 10-10:45am or Thurs 2-2:45pm	Tues 10-10:45am or Thurs 2-2:45pm	Tues 10–10:45am or Thurs 2–2:45pm	Tues 10-10:45am or Thurs 2-2:45pm					
No Programming			March 26 & 28						

For more information contact: DC Martinez, Sports Director 307.234.9187 dcmartinez@casperfamilyymca.org

Tiny Pros is a parent-child interactive program designed to teach basic sports skills, coordination, socialization, and of course FUN! Register your Tiny Pro and they can burn off some energy at the Y!